
Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE 
DAILY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Time 

8:40a 
9:30a 
9:35a  t

10:05a  t
10:15a f
10:40a 

10:45a  f
10:50a  t
11:00a 
11:42a 
11:45a  f
11:50a 
12:00n 
12:15p 

2:00p 

4:00p 
5:55p 
6:00p  f
6:30p  f
6:35p  t
6:45  t
6:50p 
8:10p 
8:30p 
9:00p 
9:45p 

PRESIDENT LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DIARY

 Da y Wednesda y 
September 

THE WHITE  himandher123
President Ayu b Kha n o f Pakistan . 
Arrive P-3 8 
W W . Heath i n Austin, Texa s 
Dr. Wels h 
Dr. Wels h 
Received friend s o f Sen Yarboroug h - - Mr. an d Mrs . Pau l Heard , Mis s Mildre d 

Williams an d Mr . Home r Robiso n 
Henry Ford , II extending a n invitation t o speak i n Detroi t 
Walter Jenkin s 
Opened Senat e 
Returned t o P-3 8 
Senator Yarborough 
To the White House 
To signing o f Hanford Reactor Bill b y the Presiden t 
Present for President's signing of the Sa m Raybur n Gol d Meda l (Presiden t presente d 

pen wit h whic h he signed thi s t o the VP) 
Received Mrs . Millar d Tawe s (wif e o f Gov. o f Maryland), Mr . Casberian (Dem o 

Chmn o f Md). Picture s an d TV film made . 
To Senat e Bat h 
Return to P-38 
Walter Jenkin s 
Cong. Thornberr y 
Bobby Bake r 
Lew Deschle r 
To Speaker' s Room s 
Return t o P-3 8 
To 404 0 via Norman accompanie d b y Marie Fehmer 
Dinner wit h Mrs . Johnso n an d Mari e Fehmer . Lucy joined . 
To be d 

26, 1962 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND COD E pag e No. 


