1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON.
	DAILY	DIARY			₹.

Day	Wednesday	
	September 26,	1962

Date_

The Vice President began his day at (place) THE WHITE HOUSE

	Time	Tele ime fo		Activity (include visited by)*		
No.		Lo	LD	The White House for "wrap-up"meeting with Senate candidates		
1	8:40a			MATS Terminal, National Airport for farewell to President Ayub Khan of Pakistan.		
2	9:30a			Arrive P-38		
3	9:35a		t	W W. Heath in Austin, Texas		
4	10:05a	t		Dr. Welsh		
5	10:15a	f		Dr. Welsh		
6	10:40a			Received friends of Sen Yarbrough Mr. and Mrs. Paul Heard, Miss Mildred		
				Williams and Mr. Homer Robison		
7	10:45a		f	Henry Ford, II extending an invitation to speak in Detroit		
8	10:50a	t		Walter Jenkins		
9	11:00a	i		Opened Senate		
10	11:42a			Returned to P-38		
11	11:45a	f		Senator Yarbrough		
12	11:50a			To the White House		
13	12:00n			To signing of Hanford Reactor Bill by the President		
14	12:15p			Present for President's signing of the Sam Rayburn Gold Medal (President presented		
				pen with swhich he signed this to the VP)		
15	2:00p			Received Mrs. Millard Tawes (wife of Gov. of Maryland), Mr. Casberian (Demo		
				Chmn of Md). Pictures and TV film made.		
16	4:00p			To Senate Bath		
17	5:55p			Return to P-38		
18	6:00p	f		Walter Jenkins		
19	6:30p	f		Cong. Thornberry		
20	6;35p	t		Bobby Baker		
21	6:45	t		Lew Deschler		
22	6:50p			To Speaker's Rooms		
23	8:10p			Return to P-38		
24	8:30p			To 4040 via Norman accompanied by Marie Fehmer		
25	9: 00p			Dinner with Mrs. Johnson and Marie Fehmer. Lucy joined.		
26	9:45p			To bed		
					Ì	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.